UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

G LET DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
BEELEN DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BEELEN DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES HENRI
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
ZARZECKI MAREK
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N

Geneent

VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
KUMT1 CH
BOSSUT-
ERNAGE

ERNAGE

MALEVES
OPPREBA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
LI NCENT
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
I NCOURT

1

RoOOO~NOICIOWRPOROUIRARRANRANPR,POOO

=

356536
2
3
339494
364133
370549
2
2
3
371730

abhoanNnd

350914
352905
2
3
3
352721
2
353784

Ri ng
Bague

112562321
112562221
106314422
106164022
112721421
207079821
100104122
106163722
103127719
210514022
106361519
207074621
106305622
111686418
103128519
106207922
113519422
210503622
210509522
100112422
113162820
602780220
304628022

Best at

Sne

I h.

Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at
Const at

LORRI S 29-06-24 137
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI

2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
3 BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH
4 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
5 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
6 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

7 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE

8 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
9 BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH
10 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
11 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH
12 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
13 BEELEN DANI EL KUMT| CH
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

15 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
16 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
17 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE

19 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE

20 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
21 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE

22 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
23 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
24 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE

25 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
26 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

27 CLIVIERS - DEVCS KUMTI CH
28 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
29 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
30 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
31 BEELEN DAN EL KUMT| CH
32 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
33 CCOLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
34 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
35 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
36 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
37 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
38 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
39 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
40 SEHA RENE THOREMB
41 COLETTE VI NCENT Tl LLI ER

YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
6 5 344783
1 1 356536
5 1 370549
8 3 371730
8 1 2
6 4 2
21 2 339494
30 1 345008
5 5 2
30 16 2
5 2 3
30 4 3
5 3 4
6 2 3
30 11 4
30 2 5
4 1 352721
21 6 2
21 21 3
3 2 364133
21 11 4
8 5 3
6 1 351343
21 7 5
8 7 4
21 5 363566
1 1 370962
30 26 6
30 17 7
21 13 2
5 4 5
30 29 8
30 23 9
3 1 2
21 8 3
8 6 5
6 3 4
3 3 3
21 20 4
6 2 352155
30 8 10

Ri ng
Bague

105725623
106085523
204126423
204250323
204263523
105726923
105775423
100413023
204123823
100416423
204126323
100415023
204120523
105727423
100415423
100413423
105906023
105776423
105771123
105603223
105776023
204255023
105974423
105773123
204253723
205181723
204194923
100413723
100411923
205179723
204121823
100098623
100415823
105601023
205181523
204258723
105726823
105602323
205170223
106002123
100415723

Sne
Vit

I h.
esse



42 CCLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 30 21 11 BE 100416223 14. 03050 950.2171 42
43 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 9 5 BE 205178523 14.25080 944.0003 43
44 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 21 3 6 BE 105774223 13.59450 943.6942 44
45 CCLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 30 5 12 BE 100416323 14. 05550 942.8595 45
46 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 21 9 7 BE 105777523 14.03370 933.6591 46
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LORRI S 29-06-24 204 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 20 LACHER: 08. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 PIERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 1 356536 BE 112562321 13. 09059 1153.4711 1
2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BCOSSUT- 7 2 2 BE 112562221 13.11359 1144. 2166 2
3 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 5 344783 BE 105725623 13. 05270 1128. 7707 3
4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 7 3 BE 106085523 13. 18049 1120. 8945 4
5 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 4 4 BE 106314422 13.19009 1117.6152 5
6 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 9 2 370549 BE 204126423 13. 32300 1114. 4331 6
7 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 13 8 371730 BE 204250323 13. 34170 1112. 0207 7
8 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 35 11 339494 BE 106164022 13.10480 1092. 3230 8
9 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 3 364133 BE 112721421 13. 33280 1091. 9622 9
10 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 9 1 2 BE 207079821 13.40160 1088. 9959 10
11 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 13 6 2 BE 204263523 13.41420 1087. 8841 11
12 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 4 2 BE 105726923 13.17270 1086.1017 12
13 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 2 2 BE 105775423 13. 12440 1085.5702 13
14 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 6 2 BE 100104122 13. 36100 1083. 1919 14
15 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 34 5 345008 BE 100413023 13. 18450 1082. 3780 15
16 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 9 9 3 BE 204123823 13. 43530 1077.5428 16
17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 34 20 2 BE 100416423 13. 20310 1076. 4120 17
18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 15 3 BE 106163722 13. 15490 1074.9718 18
19 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 9 4 BE 103127719 13. 15510 1074. 8583 19
20 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 13 1 3 BE 210514022 13.47240 1070. 0345 20
21 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 3 5 BE 106361519 13. 33299 1069. 0788 21
22 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 9 4 4 BE 207074621 13. 46460 1068. 5831 22
23 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 5 6 BE 106305622 13. 34069 1067. 1056 23
24 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 22 5 BE 111686418 13. 18520 1064. 6895 24
25 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 5 6 BE 103128519 13.19040 1064. 0221 25
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 2 350914 BE 106207922 13.30120 1062. 7317 26
27 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 9 5 5 BE 204126323 13. 48440 1062. 5569 27
28 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 5 352905 BE 113519422 13. 32240 1061. 6877 28
29 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 34 8 3 BE 100415023 13. 24580 1061.6720 29
30 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 13 2 4 BE 210503622 13.50100 1061.5802 30
31 BEELEN DAN EL KUMIICH 9 6 6 BE 204120523 13.50090 1058.2579 31
32 VEULENMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 13 5 5 BE 210509522 13.51210 1058. 0048 32
33 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 2 3 BE 105727423 13.26150 1056. 8061 33
34 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT 10 7 3 BE 100112422 13. 44560 1055.6620 34
35 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA 12 2 352721 BE 113162820 13.35380 1050.9117 35
36 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 12 7 2 BE 602780220 13. 35410 1050. 7552 36
37 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 1 1 353784 BE 304628022 13.36520 1050.2197 37
38 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 6 7 BE 111689818 13. 23460 1048.5761 38
39 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 6 7 BE 106364119 13.40119 1048.0239 39
40 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 4 4 353420 BE 106210422 13.38140 1044.9000 40
41 CCLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 34 15 4 BE 100415423 13. 30490 1042. 8979 41
42 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 34 6 5 BE 100413423 13. 31490 1039. 7549 42
43 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 12 3 3 BE 106216622 13.39150 1039.7082 43
44 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 2 4 BE 112727521 13.50180 1039. 4890 44
45 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 12 4 4 BE 105906023 13. 39290 1038.9936 45
46 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 35 8 8 BE 105776423 13. 26550 1038.4726 46
47 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 9 7 7 BE 210721722 13.57090 1037.5164 47
48 BEELEN DAN EL KUMIICH 9 3 8 BE 207078021 13.58090 1034.6196 48
49 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 35 35 9 BE 105771123 13.28160 1034.2019 49
50 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 9 5 BE 105603223 13.53030 1031.3922 50
51 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 21 10 BE 103128019 13.29170 1031.0088 51
52 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 23 11 BE 105776023 13.29300 1030. 3308 52
53 VEULENMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 13 10 6 BE 204255023 14.01450 1027.5881 53
54 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 2 2 BE 113208621 13.43360 1027.0809 54
55 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 4 2 2 BE 113222920 13. 45290 1022.9726 55
56 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 5 6 BE 112721121 13.55590 1022. 8934 56
57 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 6 1 351343 BE 105974423 13. 43460 1022. 0392 57
58 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 12 12 BE 105773123 13. 32120 1021. 9567 58
59 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 25 13 BE 100120120 13. 32260 1021. 2393 59
60 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 10 1 7 BE 105836419 13.56390 1020.9814 60
61 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 13 12 7 BE 204253723 14. 04330 1019. 6955 61
62 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 21 5 363566 BE 205181723 13.56340 1019. 6298 62
63 OLI VI ERS - DEVCS KUMIICH 2 1 370962 BE 204194923 14. 05220 1015. 3143 63
64 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 35 13 14 BE 103130319 13. 35470 1011. 0508 64
65 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 34 30 6 BE 100413723 13.41180 1010. 8643 65
66 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 34 21 7 BE 100411923 13. 42190 1007. 8621 66



67
68

JACQUES HENRI
DECAMPS FABI EN

OPPREBA 11 4
21 13

OPHEYLI

3 BE 113459622 13. 50550 1005. 6661
2 BE 205179723 14. 01380 1005. 3443

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

G LET DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES HENR
ZARZECKI MAREK
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY

Geneent

L1 NCENT
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
MALEVES
OPPREBA
LI NCENT
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
ERNAGE
| NCOURT
OPPREBA

339494
364133
2
2
3
4
5
350914
352905
3
352721
2
353784
6
353420

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106164022
112721421
100104122
106163722
103127719
111686418
103128519
106207922
113519422
100112422
113162820
602780220
304628022
111689818
106210422
106216622

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
G LET DANI EL
FURTADO BRUNO
G LET DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
SEHA RENE

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
SEHA RENE

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
JACQUES HENRI
G LET DANI EL

CGeneent
Local it

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
ERNAGE
NI L- SAl
OPPREBA
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
LI NCENT
ERNAGE
THORENB
ERNAGE
LI NCENT
NI L- SAl
LI NCENT
THOREMB
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
THOREMB
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
OPPREBA
ERNAGE

Ri ng
Bague

105725623
105726923
105775423
105727423
105906023
105776423
105771123
105603223
105776023
105974423
105773123
105601023
105726823
105602323
106002123
105774223
105777523
106002023
105770723
105973123
105770523
105920123
105777123

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

DECELLE ROBERT
G LET DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
G LET DANI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL
G LET DANI EL
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JACQUES HENR

NI L- SAl
ERNAGE
L1 NCENT
NI L- SAl
ERNAGE
L1 NCENT
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
MALEVES
OPPREBA

6 5 344783
6 4 2
21 2 339494
6 2 3
4 1 352721
21 6 2
21 21 3
3 2 364133
21 11 4
6 1 351343
21 7 5
3 1 2
6 3 4
3 3 3
6 2 352155
21 3 6
21 9 7
6 3 2
21 17 8
21 10 9
21 19 10
5 5 352905
21 5 11
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
6 5 344783
35 11 339494
10 3 364133
6 4 2
35 2 2
10 6 2
35 15 3
35 9 4
35 22 5
35 5 6
9 2 350914
11 5 352905

105725623
106164022
112721421
105726923
105775423
100104122
106163722
103127719
111686418
103128519
106207922
113519422



13 DECELLE ROBERT

14 ZARZECKI MAREK

15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
17 HOK SAPI N

18 G LET DANI EL

19 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
20 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
21 ZARZECKI MAREK

22 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
23 G LET DANI EL

24 G LET DANI EL

25 ZARZECKI MAREK

26 G LET DANI EL

27 G LET DANI EL

28 JACQUES HENRI

29 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
30 ZARZECKI MAREK

31 FURTADO BRUNO

32 G LET DANIEL

33 G LET DANIEL

34 ZARZECKI MAREK

35 G LET DANIEL

36 JACQUES HENRI

37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER
38 ZARZECKI MAREK

39 G LET DANIEL

NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
ERNAGE
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
LI NCENT
OPPREBA
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
L1 NCENT
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
LI NCENT
THORENB
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
L1 NCENT
ERNAGE
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
ERNAGE

w
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3
3
352721
2
353784
7
353420

[
ONNRPOUTIOOADW

105727423
100112422
113162820
602780220
304628022
111689818
106210422
106216622
112727521
105906023
105776423
105771123
105603223
103128019
105776023
113208621
113222920
112721121
105974423
105773123
100120120
105836419
103130319
113459622
106213422
105601023
106163122



